     Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,    Unit 1A,   Watchmoor Point,    Camberley,    Surrey,    GU15 3AD.   UK.
     Tel: +44 (0)1932 269869       email: sales@aljac.com       website: www.aljac.com
UNDER HYDRANT BALL VALVE
COMPACT AND ROBUST
FULL BORE DESIGN, MINIMAL
PRESSURE LOSS
EXTERNAL GEARBOX FOR EASE OF
OPERATION

thick Stainless Steel flat plate.  5mm diameter holes on an
8mm pitch spacing.
How To Order.
Simply quote the following part numbers:-
EW00001210: Aljac Under Hydrant Valve.
EW00001211: Under Hydrant Valve Operating Handle (one
per five valves recommended).
EW00001212: Under Hydrant Valve Soft Seal Kit.
EW00001213:Under Hydrant Valve Replacement Gearbox.
EW00001214: Under Hydrant Valve Full Overhaul Kit.
EW00001215: Under Hydrant Valve Special Servicing Tool.
Contact our Sales Department for
Under Hydrant Valves with alternative
flange face to face dimensions or low
temperature materials.